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{,]u6u (EARTHWORK)

ITUNTIrJruAgtNna (CLEARING AND GRUBBING)
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u.urrudurl.uurdur.u (SUBBASE AND BASE

COURSES)

rruludmt (SHOULDER)
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rruian:o.r'[6r.rrvrrnaun5n (MATERIALS TO

COI.ITNOI. PUMPING UNDER CONCRETE
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flufi rv'r'r (SURFACE COURSES)

srufi efl fl r {daisruaur{fi ruusinauntsuur.. 1 5..su.

(PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT)

("[{nsua:.rrv5n)

3. 1( 1 ):o u rio rfi o? u'luelr:.r1r'lrn (EXPANSION JOI NT)

3. 1(2):oariorfi ouenrrrrr{(CoNIRACTIoN JoINT)

3.1(3):ossionuerl? (LONGITUDINAL IOINT)
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4,015
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2,543.14

3,469.33

9,659.61

214,387.01.

81.6.42

4,457.65

5,463.21

3,000.00

2,503.1.4

3,069.33

9,659.61

214,381.01.

816.42

4,457.65

5,463.21.

3,000.00

TOTAL 243,350.37
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